v 7/

) O~
F'RATTORIA
TOUITALIANSN

MOCKTAILS

MINT LEMONADE 78

BLUEBERRY LEMONADE 78

VIRGIN MARY 78
BEER

Italian Brewed

PERONI 68

ICHNUSA 68

By Draught

ORION 68/98

MENABREA UNFILTERED LAGER 68/98
TEA

EARL GREY 58

ENGLISH BREAKFAST 58

JASMINE 58

MARRAKECH MINT 58

CHAMOMILE 58
COFFEE BARBERA

SINGLE ESPRESSO 38

DOUBLE ESPRESSO 48

LONG BLACK 48

CAPPUCCINO 58

LATTE 58



WATER

FREE FLOW WATER

(Still/Warm/Hot)

MANIVA STILL / SPARKLING WATER
SAN PELLEGRINO

JUICES

APPLE
FRESH ORANGE
TOMATO

SOFT DRINKS

COKE / COKE ZERO / SPRITE
SAN PELLEGRINO
Limonata / Aranciata / Aranciata Rossa
GALVANINA
Tonic / Peach Tea / Aranciata
CHINOTTO LURISIA

Per Person — 38

58
78

58
78
68

48

48

58
58



GIN

GIN FICO

MALFY ROSA GRAPEFRUIT
PORTOFINO
NOSTRADAMUS

VODKA

SKYY
GREY GOOSE

WHISKY

BALLANTINES
BUSHMILLS

BLACK LABEL
BULLEIT BOURBON
BULLEIT RYE
ARDBEG 10 YRS
NIKKA FROM BARREL
GLENFIDDICH 15 YRS
GLENFIDDICH 18 YRS
MACALLAN 12 YRS

TEQUILA E MEZCAL

JOSE CUERVO SILVER
JOSE CUERVO REPOSADO
MONTELOBOS MEZCAL

BRANDY

GENTLEMATE THE DANDY

RUM

HAVANA CLUB 3
MYER’S DARK RUM
RON ZACAPA 23 ANOS

68
108
118
158

68
88

68
78
88
88
98
178
150
180
250
220

88
98
108

68

68
68
138



GRAPPA

FILU ‘E FERRU’

SARPA DI POLI

PRIME UVE ACQUAVITE

PO DI POLI GRAPPA DI MERLOT (Dry)
PO DI POLI TRAMINER AROMATIC
MAROLO MILLA (Chamomile)
SCACCOMATTO INVECCHIATA
NONNINO MOSCATO

DOMENIS BARRIQUE RISERVA

VERMOUTH

1757 VERMOUTH

PUNT E MES

VERMOOD

ANTICA FORMULA
CONTRO CORRENTE
ELENA FUCCI IL VERMUT
DIBALDO

ITALIAN APERITIF

CAMPARI

APEROL

BETTER

ELDER FLOWER LIQUEUR

68
78
88
98
98
98
108
118
158

68
68
68
68
78
88
148

68
68
68
68



ITALIAN DIGESTIVE

AMARO AMARA

AMARO AVERNA

AMARO BORSHI SAN MARZANO
AMARO BRANCAMENTA
AMARO BRAULIO

AMARETTO DISARONNO
AMARO DEL CAPO

AMARO DELLA LAGA

AMARO FERNET BRANCA

AMARO IMPORTANTE ‘JEFFERSON’ 1871

AMARO LUCANO

AMARO MONTENEGRO
AMARO RAMAZZOTI

AMARO COCCHI VERMOUTH
BAILEY’S

CAFFE BORGHETTI

CYNAR

FRANGELICO

LIMONCELLO

PERNOD PARIS

RABARBARO ZUCCA
SCUPPOZ GENZIANA DELLE PECORE
SCUPPOZ LIMONCELLO
SCUPPOZ RATAFIA ABRUZZO
SAMBUCA MOLINARI

ZABOV ZABAGLIONE

ZABOV COFFE

ZABOV CHOCCOLATE
ZEDDA PIRAS

68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68



