



MOCKTAILS

MINT LEMONADE	78
BLUEBERRY LEMONADE	78
VIRGIN MARY	78

BEER

Italian Brewed

PERONI	68
ICHNUSA	68

By Draught

ORION	68/98
MENABREA UNFILTERED LAGER	68/98

TEA

EARL GREY	58
ENGLISH BREAKFAST	58
JASMINE	58
MARRAKECH MINT	58
CHAMOMILE	58

COFFEE BARBERA

SINGLE ESPRESSO	38
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	48
LONG BLACK	48
CAPPUCCINO	58
LATTE	58

WATER

FREE FLOW WATER (Still/Warm/Hot)	Per Person – 38
MANIVA STILL / SPARKLING WATER	58
SAN PELLEGRINO	78

JUICES

APPLE	58
FRESH ORANGE	78
TOMATO	68

SOFT DRINKS

COKE / COKE ZERO / SPRITE	48
SAN PELLEGRINO	
Limonata / Aranciata / Aranciata Rossa	48
GALVANINA	
Tonic / Peach Tea / Aranciata	58
CHINOTTO LURISIA	58

GIN

GIN FICO	68
MALFY ROSA GRAPEFRUIT	108
PORTOFINO	118
NOSTRADAMUS	158

VODKA

SKYY	68
GREY GOOSE	88

WHISKY

BALLANTINES	68
BUSHMILLS	78
BLACK LABEL	88
BULLEIT BOURBON	88
BULLEIT RYE	98
ARDBEG 10 YRS	178
NIKKA FROM BARREL	150
GLENFIDDICH 15 YRS	180
GLENFIDDICH 18 YRS	250
MACALLAN 12 YRS	220

TEQUILA E MEZCAL

JOSE CUERVO SILVER	88
JOSE CUERVO REPOSADO	98
MONTELOBOS MEZCAL	108

BRANDY

GENTLEMATE THE DANDY	68
----------------------	----

RUM

HAVANA CLUB 3	68
MYER'S DARK RUM	68
RON ZACAPA 23 ANOS	138

GRAPPA

FILU 'E FERRU'	68
SARPA DI POLI	78
PRIME UVE ACQUAVITE	88
PO DI POLI GRAPPA DI MERLOT (Dry)	98
PO DI POLI TRAMINER AROMATIC	98
MAROLO MILLA (Chamomile)	98
SCACCOMATTO INVECCHIATA	108
NONNINO MOSCATO	118
DOMENIS BARRIQUE RISERVA	158

VERMOUTH

1757 VERMOUTH	68
PUNT E MES	68
VERMOOD	68
ANTICA FORMULA	68
CONTRO CORRENTE	78
ELENA FUCCI IL VERMUT	88
DIBALDO	148

ITALIAN APERITIF

CAMPARI	68
APEROL	68
BETTER	68
ELDER FLOWER LIQUEUR	68

ITALIAN DIGESTIVE

AMARO AMARA	68
AMARO AVERNA	68
AMARO BORSHI SAN MARZANO	68
AMARO BRANCAMENTA	68
AMARO BRAULIO	68
AMARETTO DISARONNO	68
AMARO DEL CAPO	68
AMARO DELLA LAGA	68
AMARO FERNET BRANCA	68
AMARO IMPORTANTE 'JEFFERSON' 1871	68
AMARO LUCANO	68
AMARO MONTENEGRO	68
AMARO RAMAZZOTI	68
AMARO COCCHI VERMOUTH	68
BAILEY'S	68
CAFFE BORGHETTI	68
CYNAR	68
FRANGELICO	68
LIMONCELLO	68
PERNOD PARIS	68
RABBARO ZUCCA	68
SCUPPOZ GENZIANA DELLE PECORE	68
SCUPPOZ LIMONCELLO	68
SCUPPOZ RATAFIA ABRUZZO	68
SAMBUCA MOLINARI	68
ZABOV ZABAGLIONE	68
ZABOV COFFE	68
ZABOV CHOCCOLATE	68
ZEDDA PIRAS	68